
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

CODE NO ITEM 

20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION 

21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4" 

25200110 SODDING, SALT TOLERANT 

40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS ( TACK COAT) 

40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND 

FLANGE WAYS 

40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT 

JOINT 

40604062 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURF ACE COURSE, IL-9. 5, 

MIX 0D", N70 

40605026 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE 

COURSE, STONE MATRIX ASPHALT, 9. 5, MIX 

"F"-, N80 

42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 

INCH 

44000156 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1 

314" 

44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL 

44201789 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 12 INCH 

•SPECIALTY ITEMS
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DESIGNED -

- -

CHECKED -

DATE -

TOTAL 

QUANTITIES 

40 

160 

160 

93705 

312 

685 

3783 

16627 

2200 

208233 

2200 

2063 

0005 

40 

160 

160 

93705 

312 

685 

3783 

16627 

2200 

208233 

2200 

2063 

REVISED 
REVISED 
REVISED 
REVISED 

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

TOTAL 

CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 
0005 

44201794 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 12 INCH SO YD 388 388 

44201796 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 12 INCH SO YD 245 245 

60300305 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 2 2 

* 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 40 40 

* 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 3 3 

* 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION LSUM 1 1 

PLAN 

* 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION LSUM 1 1 

REPORT 

� 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 10 10 

67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 12 12 

67100100 MOB! LI ZAT ION L SUM 1 1 

70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1 

STANDARD 701606 

70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1 

STANDARD 701601 

70102632 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1 

STANDARD 701602 

-

- STATE OF ILLINOIS 
-

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA. 

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 

IOOY. STATE 

';;ff. I SECTION COUNTY 

334 I 2020-052-RS&SW LAKE 
IJHil\�I s��� r 

I 34 I 3 
CONTRACT NO. 62L24 

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT 

IOOY. STATE 

42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SO FT 260 260 
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